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Varsity
Name
Gretchen Dayment
Mira Chew
Priyal Shah
Mia Robertson
Julia Benson
Olivia Hemmes
Lara Yildiz
Olivia Vidal
Tori Concepcion
Grace Price
Jenna Schmitt
Alondra Barajas
Melyssa Willi

Junior Varsity
Name
Taylor Ballinger
Grace Price
Pritika Vipin
Abby Nash
Kasani Stanback
Priyal Shah
Lauren Wright
Alondra Barajas
Bella Robertson
Ella Teets

C-Team
Name
Carla Ayala
Mahee Vibhu
Amal Roble
Odessa Volynsky-Pouliotte
Yeimy Peralta Gonzalez
Lily Ngo
Bella Robertson
Lovelyn Lai
Taylor Dutton
Paulina Guitierrez-Lopez

INTERLAKE SAINTS
2020 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
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Head Coach
Ryan Cruz
Year Da%/ Peterson
12 Assistants
10 Pon Kith
9 Shanell Powell
12 Scorekeeper
10 Camille Dayment
10 Superintendent
11 Dr. Ivan Duran
10 District AD
10 Jeff Lowell
9 Principal
10 Maria Frieboes-Gee
9 Asst Principal
10 Tim Harris
Mike Schiehser
Jocelyn Alexander Shaw
Year Athletic Director
11 Patrick Malone
9 Athletic Trainer
11 Shauna Delaney
12
11
9
10
9
9
10
Year
9
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
9
10



